
 

 

Master Calendar / Academic Calendar for 2023-24 
 

DATE DAY Academic Plan  

01-04-2023 Saturday Holiday 

02-04-2023 Sunday Holiday 

03-04-2023 Monday   

04-04-2023 Tuesday   

05-04-2023 Wednesday   

06-04-2023 Thursday   

07-04-2023 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

08-04-2023 Saturday 
RESULT DECLARATION & PARENT 

ORIENTATION(G1-9) 

09-04-2023 Sunday Holiday 

10-04-2023 Monday   

11-04-2023 Tuesday   

12-04-2023 Wednesday   

13-04-2023 Thursday   

14-04-2023 Friday DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI 

15-04-2023 Saturday Holiday 

16-04-2023 Sunday Holiday 

17-04-2023 Monday Holiday 

18-04-2023 Tuesday Holiday 

19-04-2023 Wednesday Holiday 

20-04-2023 Thursday Holiday 

21-04-2023 Friday Holiday 

22-04-2023 Saturday RAMZAN 

23-04-2023 Sunday Holiday 

24-04-2023 Monday Holiday 

25-04-2023 Tuesday Holiday 

26-04-2023 Wednesday Holiday 

27-04-2023 Thursday Holiday 

28-04-2023 Friday Holiday 

29-04-2023 Saturday Holiday 

30-04-2023 Sunday Holiday 

01-05-2023 Monday Holiday 

02-05-2023 Tuesday Holiday 

03-05-2023 Wednesday Holiday 



DATE DAY Academic Plan  

04-05-2023 Thursday Holiday 

05-05-2023 Friday Holiday 

06-05-2023 Saturday Holiday 

07-05-2023 Sunday Holiday 

08-05-2023 Monday Holiday 

09-05-2023 Tuesday Holiday 

10-05-2023 Wednesday Holiday 

11-05-2023 Thursday Holiday 

12-05-2023 Friday Holiday 

13-05-2023 Saturday Holiday 

14-05-2023 Sunday Holiday 

15-05-2023 Monday Holiday 

16-05-2023 Tuesday Holiday 

17-05-2023 Wednesday Holiday 

18-05-2023 Thursday Holiday 

19-05-2023 Friday Holiday 

20-05-2023 Saturday Holiday 

21-05-2023 Sunday Holiday 

22-05-2023 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS FOR GRADES IX & X 

23-05-2023 Tuesday   

24-05-2023 Wednesday   

25-05-2023 Thursday   

26-05-2023 Friday   

27-05-2023 Saturday   

28-05-2023 Sunday Holiday 

29-05-2023 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS FOR GRADES I TO VIII 

30-05-2023 Tuesday   

31-05-2023 Wednesday   

01-06-2023 Thursday   

02-06-2023 Friday SCHOOL ELECTIONS 

03-06-2023 Saturday Holiday 

04-06-2023 Sunday Holiday 

05-06-2023 Monday SCHOOL REOPENS FOR PRE-PRMARY 

06-06-2023 Tuesday   

07-06-2023 Wednesday   

08-06-2023 Thursday   

09-06-2023 Friday INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

10-06-2023 Saturday   



DATE DAY Academic Plan  
11-06-2023 Sunday Holiday 

12-06-2023 Monday   

13-06-2023 Tuesday   

14-06-2023 Wednesday   

15-06-2023 Thursday   

16-06-2023 Friday   

17-06-2023 Saturday Holiday 

18-06-2023 Sunday Holiday 

19-06-2023 Monday   

20-06-2023 Tuesday   

21-06-2023 Wednesday CT - 1 

22-06-2023 Thursday   

23-06-2023 Friday   

24-06-2023 Saturday   

25-06-2023 Sunday Holiday 

26-06-2023 Monday   

27-06-2023 Tuesday   

28-06-2023 Wednesday CT - 1 

29-06-2023 Thursday BAKRID 

30-06-2023 Friday   

01-07-2023 Saturday Holiday 

02-07-2023 Sunday Holiday 

03-07-2023 Monday   

04-07-2023 Tuesday   

05-07-2023 Wednesday CT - 1 

06-07-2023 Thursday   

07-07-2023 Friday   

08-07-2023 Saturday   

09-07-2023 Sunday Holiday 

10-07-2023 Monday   

11-07-2023 Tuesday   

12-07-2023 Wednesday CT - 1 

13-07-2023 Thursday   

14-07-2023 Friday   

15-07-2023 Saturday Holiday 

16-07-2023 Sunday Holiday 

17-07-2023 Monday   

18-07-2023 Tuesday   



DATE DAY Academic Plan  

19-07-2023 Wednesday CT - 1 

20-07-2023 Thursday   

21-07-2023 Friday   

22-07-2023 Saturday PTA 

23-07-2023 Sunday Holiday 

24-07-2023 Monday   

25-07-2023 Tuesday   

26-07-2023 Wednesday CT - 1 

27-07-2023 Thursday   

28-07-2023 Friday   

29-07-2023 Saturday MUHARRAM 

30-07-2023 Sunday Holiday 

31-07-2023 Monday   

01-08-2023 Tuesday   

02-08-2023 Wednesday CT - 2 

03-08-2023 Thursday   

04-08-2023 Friday   

05-08-2023 Saturday Holiday 

06-08-2023 Sunday Holiday 

07-08-2023 Monday   

08-08-2023 Tuesday   

09-08-2023 Wednesday CT - 2 

10-08-2023 Thursday   

11-08-2023 Friday   

12-08-2023 Saturday   

13-08-2023 Sunday Holiday 

14-08-2023 Monday   

15-08-2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16-08-2023 Wednesday CT - 2 

17-08-2023 Thursday   

18-08-2023 Friday   

19-08-2023 Saturday Holiday 

20-08-2023 Sunday Holiday 

21-08-2023 Monday   

22-08-2023 Tuesday   

23-08-2023 Wednesday CT - 2 

24-08-2023 Thursday   

25-08-2023 Friday VARAMAHALAKSHMI 



DATE DAY Academic Plan  
26-08-2023 Saturday Holiday 

27-08-2023 Sunday Holiday 

28-08-2023 Monday   

29-08-2023 Tuesday   

30-08-2023 Wednesday CT - 2 

31-08-2023 Thursday   

01-09-2023 Friday   

02-09-2023 Saturday Holiday 

03-09-2023 Sunday Holiday 

04-09-2023 Monday INTER-SCHOOL SPORTS TOURNAMENTS BEGIN 

05-09-2023 Tuesday   

06-09-2023 Wednesday JANMASHTAMI 

07-09-2023 Thursday   

08-09-2023 Friday   

09-09-2023 Saturday INTER-SCHOOL SPORTS TOURNAMENTS END 

10-09-2023 Sunday Holiday 

11-09-2023 Monday   

12-09-2023 Tuesday   

13-09-2023 Wednesday CT - 2 

14-09-2023 Thursday   

15-09-2023 Friday   

16-09-2023 Saturday Holiday 

17-09-2023 Sunday Holiday 

18-09-2023 Monday GOWRI GANESHA CHATURTHI 

19-09-2023 Tuesday   

20-09-2023 Wednesday   

21-09-2023 Thursday   

22-09-2023 Friday   

23-09-2023 Saturday   

24-09-2023 Sunday Holiday 

25-09-2023 Monday   

26-09-2023 Tuesday   

27-09-2023 Wednesday STUDY HOLIDAY 

28-09-2023 Thursday EID-MILAD 

29-09-2023 Friday TERM 1 BEGINS 

30-09-2023 Saturday   

01-10-2023 Sunday Holiday 

 

 
  



DATE DAY Academic Plan  

02-10-2023 Monday GANDHI JAYANTHI 

03-10-2023 Tuesday   

04-10-2023 Wednesday   

05-10-2023 Thursday   

06-10-2023 Friday   

07-10-2023 Saturday   

08-10-2023 Sunday Holiday 

09-10-2023 Monday   

10-10-2023 Tuesday   

11-10-2023 Wednesday TERM – 1 ENDS 

12-10-2023 Thursday   

13-10-2023 Friday   

14-10-2023 Saturday MAHALAYA AMAVASYA 

15-10-2023 Sunday DUSSSERA BREAK BEGINS 

16-10-2023 Monday Holiday 

17-10-2023 Tuesday Holiday 

18-10-2023 Wednesday Holiday 

19-10-2023 Thursday Holiday 

20-10-2023 Friday Holiday 

21-10-2023 Saturday Holiday 

22-10-2023 Sunday Holiday 

23-10-2023 Monday AYUDH POOJA 

24-10-2023 Tuesday VIJAYADASHMI 

25-10-2023 Wednesday SCHOOL REOPENS 

26-10-2023 Thursday   

27-10-2023 Friday   

28-10-2023 Saturday SLPR 

29-10-2023 Sunday Holiday 

30-10-2023 Monday   

31-10-2023 Tuesday   

01-11-2023 Wednesday RAJYOTSAVA 

02-11-2023 Thursday   

03-11-2023 Friday   

04-11-2023 Saturday   

05-11-2023 Sunday Holiday 

06-11-2023 Monday   

07-11-2023 Tuesday   

08-11-2023 Wednesday   



DATE DAY Academic Plan  

09-11-2023 Thursday   

10-11-2023 Friday   

11-11-2023 Saturday HOLIDAY 

12-11-2023 Sunday NARAKA CHATURDASHI 

13-11-2023 Monday DEEPAWALI 

14-11-2023 Tuesday BALIPADYAMI 

15-11-2023 Wednesday CT-3 

16-11-2023 Thursday   

17-11-2023 Friday   

18-11-2023 Saturday   

19-11-2023 Sunday Holiday 

20-11-2023 Monday   

21-11-2023 Tuesday   

22-11-2023 Wednesday CT-3 

23-11-2023 Thursday   

24-11-2023 Friday ANNUAL DAY 

25-11-2023 Saturday   

26-11-2023 Sunday Holiday 

27-11-2023 Monday   

28-11-2023 Tuesday   

29-11-2023 Wednesday CT-3 

30-11-2023 Thursday   

01-12-2023 Friday   

02-12-2023 Saturday Holiday 

03-12-2023 Sunday Holiday 

04-12-2023 Monday   

05-12-2023 Tuesday   

06-12-2023 Wednesday CT-3 

07-12-2023 Thursday   

08-12-2023 Friday   

09-12-2023 Saturday   

10-12-2023 Sunday Holiday 

11-12-2023 Monday   

12-12-2023 Tuesday   

13-12-2023 Wednesday CT-3 

14-12-2023 Thursday   

15-12-2023 Friday   

16-12-2023 Saturday Holiday 



DATE DAY Academic Plan  
17-12-2023 Sunday Holiday 

18-12-2023 Monday   

19-12-2023 Tuesday   

20-12-2023 Wednesday CT-3 

21-12-2023 Thursday   

22-12-2023 Friday SPORTS DAY 

23-12-2023 Saturday CHRISTMAS BREAK BEGINS 

24-12-2023 Sunday Holiday 

25-12-2023 Monday CHRISTMAS 

26-12-2023 Tuesday Holiday 

27-12-2023 Wednesday Holiday 

28-12-2023 Thursday Holiday 

29-12-2023 Friday Holiday 

30-12-2023 Saturday Holiday 

31-12-2023 Sunday Holiday 

01-01-2024 Monday CHRISTMAS BREAK ENDS 

02-01-2024 Tuesday SCHOOL REOPENS 

03-01-2024 Wednesday CT-4 

04-01-2024 Thursday   

05-01-2024 Friday   

06-01-2024 Saturday Holiday 

07-01-2024 Sunday Holiday 

08-01-2024 Monday   

09-01-2024 Tuesday   

10-01-2024 Wednesday CT-4 

11-01-2024 Thursday   

12-01-2024 Friday   

13-01-2024 Saturday PTM 

14-01-2024 Sunday Holiday 

15-01-2024 Monday MAKARA SANKRANTHI 

16-01-2024 Tuesday   

17-01-2024 Wednesday CT-4 

18-01-2024 Thursday   

19-01-2024 Friday   

20-01-2024 Saturday Holiday 

21-01-2024 Sunday Holiday 

22-01-2024 Monday   

23-01-2024 Tuesday   



DATE DAY Academic Plan  

24-01-2024 Wednesday CT-4 

25-01-2024 Thursday   

26-01-2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY 

27-01-2024 Saturday Holiday 

28-01-2024 Sunday Holiday 

29-01-2024 Monday   

30-01-2024 Tuesday   

31-01-2024 Wednesday CT-4 

01-02-2024 Thursday   

02-02-2024 Friday   

03-02-2024 Saturday Holiday 

04-02-2024 Sunday Holiday 

05-02-2024 Monday   

06-02-2024 Tuesday   

07-02-2024 Wednesday CT-4 

08-02-2024 Thursday   

09-02-2024 Friday   

10-02-2024 Saturday   

11-02-2024 Sunday Holiday 

12-02-2024 Monday   

13-02-2024 Tuesday   

14-02-2024 Wednesday STUDY LEAVE FOR GRADE IX 

15-02-2024 Thursday STUDY LEAVE FOR GRADE IX 

16-02-2024 Friday ANNUAL EXAMS FOR GRADE IX BEGIN 

17-02-2024 Saturday Holiday 

18-02-2024 Sunday Holiday 

19-02-2024 Monday   

20-02-2024 Tuesday   

21-02-2024 Wednesday   

22-02-2024 Thursday   

23-02-2024 Friday   

24-02-2024 Saturday   

25-02-2024 Sunday Holiday 

26-02-2024 Monday   

27-02-2024 Tuesday   

28-02-2024 Wednesday   

29-02-2024 Thursday ANNUAL EXAMS FOR GRADE IX END 

01-03-2024 Friday   



DATE DAY Academic Plan  
02-03-2024 Saturday Holiday 

03-03-2024 Sunday Holiday 

04-03-2024 Monday   

05-03-2024 Tuesday   

06-03-2024 Wednesday   

07-03-2024 Thursday   

08-03-2024 Friday MAHASHIVRATRI 

09-03-2024 Saturday RESULT DECLARATION FOR G IX 

10-03-2024 Sunday Holiday 

11-03-2024 Monday ANNUAL EXAMS BEGIN FOR G I - VIII 

12-03-2024 Tuesday   

13-03-2024 Wednesday   

14-03-2024 Thursday NEW SESSION BEGINS FOR G X 

15-03-2024 Friday   

16-03-2024 Saturday Holiday 

17-03-2024 Sunday Holiday 

18-03-2024 Monday   

19-03-2024 Tuesday   

20-03-2024 Wednesday   

21-03-2024 Thursday   

22-03-2024 Friday   

23-03-2024 Saturday   

24-03-2024 Sunday Holiday 

25-03-2024 Monday ANNUAL EXAMS END FOR G I - VIII 

26-03-2024 Tuesday   

27-03-2024 Wednesday   

28-03-2024 Thursday   

29-03-2024 Friday GOOD FRIDAY 

30-03-2024 Saturday Holiday 

31-03-2024 Sunday Holiday 

01-04-2024 Monday   

02-04-2024 Tuesday   

03-04-2024 Wednesday   

04-04-2024 Thursday   

05-04-2024 Friday   

06-04-2024 Saturday RESULT DECLARATION FOR G I -VIII 

07-04-2024 Sunday Holiday 

08-04-2024 Monday   



DATE DAY Academic Plan  

09-04-2024 Tuesday UGADI 

10-04-2024 Wednesday EID-AL-FITR 

11-04-2024 Thursday   

12-04-2024 Friday   

13-04-2024 Saturday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS ( G X & STAFF) 

14-04-2024 Sunday AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI 

15-04-2024 Monday Holiday 

16-04-2024 Tuesday Holiday 

17-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday 

18-04-2024 Thursday Holiday 

19-04-2024 Friday Holiday 

20-04-2024 Saturday Holiday 

21-04-2024 Sunday Holiday 

22-04-2024 Monday Holiday 

23-04-2024 Tuesday Holiday 

24-04-2024 Wednesday Holiday 

25-04-2024 Thursday Holiday 

26-04-2024 Friday Holiday 

27-04-2024 Saturday Holiday 

28-04-2024 Sunday Holiday 

29-04-2024 Monday Holiday 

30-04-2024 Tuesday Holiday 
 


